
              PIONEER ELEMENTARY RED ROUTE  UPDATED: 8/2/22

BUS STOP

 

AM
 TIME

PM TIME
2:50

MIN
1:50

SUPER MIN
12:58

EDUHSD YARD 4675 MISSOURI FLAT RD 6:53 3:58 2:58 2:06

MILLCREEK MARKET 7:03 3:50 2:50 1:58

Mt Aukum Rd & Mt Aukum Ct 7:14 3:07 2:07 1:15

Bucks Bar Rd & Gopher Hole Rd 7:21 3:10 2:10 1:18

Bucks Bar Rd & Kingsbury Drive 7:22 3:11 2:11 1:19

Sand Ridge Rd & Nutmeg Ln 7:25 3:14 2:14 1:22

Sand Ridge Rd & Consumnes Vista 7:27 3:16 2:16 1:24

Sand Ridge & Lady of the Valley 7:30 3:20 2:20 1:28

Sand Ridge Rd & Willow Glen Rd (@ end of pavement) 7:33 3:23 2:23 1:31

Sand Ridge Rd & Almosta Rd. 7:34 3:24 2:24 1:32

Sand Ridge Rd & Elderberry Rd 7:35 3:25 2:25 1:33

3450 Sand Ridge Rd 7:36 3:26 2:26 1:34

Sand Ridge Rd & Morning canyon Rd 7:37 3:37 2:37 1:35

3900 Sand Ridge Rd 7:38 3:38 2:38 1:36

4142 Sandridge Rd 7:40 3:40 2:40 1:48

Sand Ridge Rd & Mary Ann Ln 7:41 3:41 2:41 1:49

5990 Bucks Bar Rd 7:46 3:46 2:46 1:54

Outingdale & Summerhill 7:51 2:55 1:55 1:03

5969 Outingdale 7:52 2:56 1:56 1:04

Outingdale Rd & Vacation Blvd @ Mailbox 7:55 2:59 1:59 1:07

Outingdale Rd & Candy Lane 8:01 3:05 2:05 1:13

Arrive at Pioneer School 8:10 ---- ---- ----

Arrive at Mountain Creek 8:15 ---- ---- ----
THE TIMES LISTED ABOVE ARE "DEPARTURE TIMES," PLEASE BE AT YOUR BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY 


